1
z DOT MATRIX OR THERMAL VERSION
z PANEL MOUNT OR DESKTOP
z TIME/DATE STAMP
z LINE COUNTER STAMP
z INTERVAL TIMER OUTPUT FOR REQUESTING DATA
z STANDARD SIZE THERMAL PAPER
z PRINT HEAD ON/OFF COMMANDS

standard size available at most office supply stores. A ten foot generic printer
cable is also available.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS
1. POWER:
DMTD0000: 115 VAC ±5% (1.0 A @ 9 V)
DMTDTP00: 115 VAC ±5% (2.0 A @ 9 V)
DMTD0010: 230 VAC ±5% (1.0 A @ 9 V)
The above models have a wall mount transformer w/5.5' cord
DMTD0020: +7.5 to 13.6 VDC @ 1.0 A max.
DMTDTP20: +7.5 to 13.6 VDC @ 2.0 A max.
DMTD0030: +15 to 24 VDC @ 1.0 A max.
Wire color for 18" cord of above models: Red wire is +DC, Black wire is -DC
2. SERIAL COMMUNICATIONS:
Type: RS232
Communication Format: